9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2021 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.1 03082022
DESCRIPTION
The CHB-P™ SERIES circular high bay is a durable, heavy-duty construction. It is a high performance and
efficient LED fixture that provides a robust solution for high ceiling applications, especially warehouse spaces.
CHB-P™ delivers high output and quality illumination. It improves warehouse safety and productivity, lower
maintenance cost, and reducing operating costs.
Commercial, Retail, Institution, Warehouse, and  Industrial
APPLICATIONS

(IP65) Option
1-10V
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: CHB-P-150W-50K-WD-U-D-B-HM
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. Optional accessories and distribution are purchased separately.
Not all products are qualified on
the DLC® QPL. To view our DLC®
qualified products, please consult
the DLC® Qualified Products List
at www.designlights.org/qpl.
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
Safety Cable &
Hanging Mount
(Standard)+
CHB-P-AM  (Alum. 90° Reflector)
CHB-P-AN (Alum. 60° Reflector)
CHB-P-PM -16 (PC 90° Reflector)
CHB-P-PN-16  (PC 60° Reflector)
CHB-P-LC (PC Reflector Lens Cover)
CHB-P-MD (Medium Distribution - 90°)
CHB-P-ND (Narrow Distribution - 60°)
CHB-P-WG-B (Black - Wire Guard)
CHB-P-WG-W (White - Wire Guard
L7-15 (NEMA Twist Lock Plug [120-277V, 15Amp])
L7-20 (NEMA Twist Lock Plug [120-277V, 20Amp])
CHB-P-SP (10kV Surge Protector)
WP-EWG-040U (40W Emergency Inverter)
SAFETY-SS-10FT (10' Safety Cable)
Distibution  OptionsAccessories
1-10V Dimming comes standard.
Bi-level Occupancy/Daylight Harvesting sensor option available.
IK10
IK10
Wattage Input Voltage DimmingSeries CCT Beam Angle
WD - 120°
150W
200W
240W
300W
U - 100-277VAC
H - 240-480VAC
D - 1-10V
       Dimming
CHB-P
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
   B - Black
*W - White
Mounting OptionsFinish Controls Options Emergency Battery BAA
HM - Hanging Mount
                (Standard)
PM -  3/4" Pendant
            Mount Kit
SM - Surface Mount Kit
M - Bi-level Occupancy/
       Daylight Harvesting
       Sensor (IP65)
EM - Emergency
          Battery
          Backup
          (480V Only)
BAA
9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2021 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.2 03082022
Input Voltage 120-277VAC, 240-480VAC
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Wattage See Performance Table
Delivered Lumens See Performance Table
Efficacy See Performance Table
CRI >80
Available CCT 4000K, 5000K
Projected L70 100,000+ hours
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9